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SENIOR SELECT Monday - 10:00am Andy Jarzebiak ajarzebiak@outlook.com
MONDAY AFTERNOON LADIES Monday - 12:30pm Gerane Iuvale gerane@telus.net
EVENING LADIES Monday -

6:15pm/8:30pm
Kathy MacKenzie kgmackenzie@telus.net

Split Draws w/ Monday night men Sandy Martin srmartin@shaw.ca
MONDAY NIGHT MEN Monday -

6:15pm/8:30pm
Nigel McInnis nigel.mcinnis@alumni.unbc.ca

Split Draws w/ Evening Ladies
TUESDAY/FRIDAY SENIOR MEN Tuesday/Friday -

10:00am
Jack Trueman vcc55plusdrawmaster@gmail.com

jacktrueman@live.ca
SUPER LEAGUE Tuesday - 6:15pm Corey Chester coreychesterc@gmail.com

Zane Bartlett
WEDNESDAY AM LADIES Wednesday - 10:00am Toula Smith toula@shaw.ca
COMMERCIAL LEAGUE Wednesday - 1:00pm Sherry Findlay sherryfindlay@shaw.ca
HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE Wednesday - 4:00pm TBD
WEDNESDAY NIGHT MEN Wednesday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Joel Cave jcaveman@gmail.com

Split draws
MASTERS OPEN Thursday - 10:00am Quenton Lehman qlehmann@shaw.ca
SPECIAL OLYMPICS Thursday - 4pm
THURSDAY OPEN Thursday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Mackenzie Schroeder mgo.schroeder@gmail.com

*Alternate start times each week
BROOM UNDER WATER Thursday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Yanni Vasilakopoulos yannithegreek@hotmail.com

*Alternate start times each week
STICK DOUBLES Friday - 1:00pm Dorothy Wright ptsid@shaw.ca
TGIF Friday - 4:45pm Roger Graves
FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED Friday - 7:00pm alpbarman@shaw.ca

Linda McKay lindamckay@telus.net
SPORTSMEN Saturday - 9:30am Paul Rober paulr.ccp@gmail.com

Clay Snelling claysmailbox@shaw.ca
DOUBLES Sunday 12:30-2:30pm Katie Bartel katieabartel@gmail.com

gbatt@shaw.ca
BRITANNIA Sunday - 10:00am g.spengleri@gmail.com

Joanne Wilkinson jojodolphin52@hotmail.com
ROOKIE LEAGUE Sunday 4:30-6:30 Karin Michel jajasister1@gmail.com

UVIC Sunday - 7:00pm Reid
ALTC Sunday - 7:00pm Ian Taylor ianrtaylor53@gmail.com
JUNIOR PROGRAM Monday - 4-5:30pm Sterling Middleton sterlingm32@gmail.com
High Performance Institute Variable Corey Chester coreychesterc@gmail.com

Board League Reps Mark Pickell tech@victoriacurlingclub.com
Cathy Sorensen media@victoriacurlingclub.com

Staff Office Administrator Janaya Honka janaya@victoriacurlingclub.com
Head Ice Tech Cody Hall cody@victoriacurlingclub.com
General Manager James Keogh gm@victoriacurlingclub.com

Mike Barwick (Presiden

zanebartlett14@gmail.com

roger.graves1@gmail.com

Gerry Batt
Chelsea Spengler (pre


